
0.200

1.422

1.305

1.255 1.183

1.500

1.558

V

VW W1 W 2

1.330
1.500

D1

D1

D2

D2

W

W-H

D1

1.000

D

W 3

Locker
Room

Server
Room

2.000

D

D4

W-H

3.173

5.715

3.000

15.999

11.530

6.691

6.506

3.915 1.271

case counter # 1

Cust interface

1.200

0.600

4.874

0.631

D3 1.499

3.000

2.915


	Sheets and Views
	Model


